TROFEO DELLE 7 CONTRADE
ORTE (VT) 6 Settembre 2015

km 12,350
www.mariomoretti.it
POS Eﬂ?vi COGNOME NOME NAZ TEAM CAT| TEMPO |MEDIA

1 1 [zaN JAOUD ITA |LBM SPORT B | 00:42:15 | 3,25
2 2 |EL MOUNIM MOHAMMED MAR [SOC. CITTA' DI GENOVA A | 00:42:16 | 3,26
3 3 |TASSAROTTI LUCA ITA |SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB A | 0014346 | 3,37
4 4 |EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOUI ITA [LBM SPORT c | 004504 | 3,47
5 5 |GRANELLA GABRIELE ITA [G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE c | 004533 | 35
6 6 |TRIVELLONI SILVIO ITA [S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA D | 004540 | 3,51
7 7 |ARSENTI GUIDO ITA [ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. E | 004557 | 3,53
8 8 |FolIs CRISTIAN ITA |TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO E | 0046:45 | 3,6
9 9 |MARTELLETTI STEFANO ITA [ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. A | 00:47:19 | 3,64
10 10 |GIACOMELLI MATTEO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI A | 00:47:33 | 3,66
11 11 [LORENZO GIULIO ITA [ITALIA MARATHON CLUB c | 004743 | 367
12 12 |GIORGETTI CLAUDIO ITA |AMATORI POD. TERNI G | 00:48:08 | 3,7
13 13 [CESARINI GIORGIO ITA [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO c | oo4s11 | 3,71
14 14 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE ITA [ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC D | 0014850 | 3,76
15 15 |D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO ITA |ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC D | 00:49:49 | 3,83
16 16 |MoOLLICA MARIANO ITA |[CORSA DEI SANTI ASD F | 00:50:07 | 3,86
17 17 |MERCANTINI FRANCO ITA [POL. CARSULAE F | 00:50:26 | 3,88
18 18 |ciccoTT MARIO ITA |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE B | 00:50:29 | 3,88
19 19 |AGOSTINI LORENZO ITA [AMATORI POD. TERNI c | o0os0:36 | 3,89
20 1 [TAMBURI SILVIA ITA [ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA O | 00:50:38 | 3,9
21 20 |CAVALLUCCI MARCO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI E | 00:50:49 | 3,91
22 21 |OTTAVIANELLI ODDO ITA |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. c | oos1.05 | 3,93
23 22 |cOLA GIAMPAOLO ITA [ATL. MONTEFIASCONE D | 00:51:13 | 3,94
24 23 |PELAGRILLI PAOLO ITA [G.S. FILIPPIDE B | 00:51:26 | 3,96
25 24 |RENZI MARSILIO ITA [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO c | oos1:32 | 3,9
26 25 |BIANCHI DANILO ITA [S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA E | 00:51:46 | 3,98
27 26 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO ITA |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. E | 00:51:48 | 3,99
28 27 |GRANIERI FABRIZIO ITA |UISPORT AvIS TODI E | 00:51:52 | 3,99
29 2 |CARDARELLI FABIOLA ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI Q | 00:52:03 4

30 28 |GELANGA STEFANO ITA [ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. D | 00:52:13 | 4,02
31 29 |COSTANZI ENRICO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI c | oos2:14 | 4,02
32 30 |FURLAN CLAUDIO ITA |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE G | 0052:16 | 4,02
33 31 |SALVI GUIDO ITA [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO D | 00:52:20 | 4,03
34 32 |TASSELLI PIETRO ITA |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT D | 00:52:34 | 4,04
35 33 |PERELLI MASSIMO ITA [CORSA DEI SANTI ASD F | 00:52:54 | 4,07
36 34 |GUIDOBALDI FRANCESCO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI G | 00:53:02 | 4,08
37 35 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO ITA |ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA F | 00:53:08 | 4,09
38 36 |RICCITELLI FABIO ITA |U.S. ROMA 83 G | 00:53:14 | 4,09
39 37 |MARINI OLIVIERO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI F | 005318 | 4,1
40 38 |CONTI ROBERTO ITA [ATL. ORTE E | 005340 | 4,13
41 39 |CONTI ROBERTO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI E | 005342 | 413
42 40 |MORETTI DOMENICO ITA |BITONTO RUNNERS F | 00:53:56 | 4,15
43 41 |GUIDA VALERIO ITA [G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE B | 005356 | 4,15
44 42 |COLETTA MARIANO ITA |ASD FREE RUNNER LARIANO D | 00:54:05 | 4,16
45 43 |BORDI FABIO ITA |A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI E | 00:54:11 | 4,17
46 44 |CASTELLUCCIO PINO ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' D | 00:54:17 | 4,18
47 45 |FOSSATELLI FABRIZIO ITA [AMATORI POD. TERNI E | 00:54:26 | 4,19
48 46 |FIORINI ANDREA ITA [ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA A | 00554:33 | 42
49 47 |MAURO STEFANO ITA [A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI c | o0osa:37 | 42
50 48 |FERRO GIOVANNI ITA [G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:54:38 | 4,2
51 49 |BALLARINI ANDREA ITA |ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC E | 00:54:41 | 4,21
52 50 |NONNI GIOVANNI ITA |LBM SPORT c | 00:54:43 | 421
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ROMANO
DANESE

DE SANTIS
DE FAZIO
MORUCCI
FABBR
TANILL

DI MARCO
DI COSIMO
ANGELUZZI
SMERA
TROMBETTONI
FORTUNATI
MINELLI
PIERGENTIL
SUADONI
MAIETTO
LEONARDI
PINTO
SARDO
LAMASTRA
MAGGINI
PATERN
SCARPONI
CIPICCIA
CARNEVALE
PACETT
COLELLA
BERN
NICCOLI
COLLETT
ZANONI
LOZZ
SBARRINI
PERNAZZA
DE STEFANIS
DE ROSA
LITI
GIOVANNINI
FIORI
CATALUCCI
TESSITORE
MASELLA
GALLINELLA
TUCCINI
FERRAMONDO
POLIDORI
ZUCCARINO
PISCIOTTANO
NASSO
BARTOLINI
MENESATTI
PASQUINO
ZUPPANTE
TONANZI
VALERI
CARLUST
LUCARI
BRESCINI
CARLINI

ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
PAOLO
LUCIANO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
LUCA
MASSIMO
DAVID
MICHELE
GIORGIO
MASSIMO
GIAMPAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
FABRIZIO
SAVINO
MARCELLO
RICCARDO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
MARCO
PIERO
SIMONE
ROSA
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
MARCO
GIANCARLO
MARCO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
SERGIO
DANIELE
SIMONE
STEFANO
GAETANO
LUIGI
PIERLUIGI
REMO
DANIELE
GIORGIO
SERGIO
ROSSANO
SILVIA
SANDRO
ELISABETTA
IVANO
PIETRO
LORENZO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
FABIO
MARZIA
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ATLETICA MONTE MARIO

G.S. LITAL

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
UISP ROMA

ORIZZONTE BLU MONTEFIASCONE
AMATORI POD. TERNI

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

UISPORT AVIS TODI

UISPORT AVIS TODI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

ATL. ORTE

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
TIMOROSI ASTENERSI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
MYRICAE TERNI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
MYRICAE TERNI

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. ORTE

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI VALMONTONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TIRRENO ATLETICA

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
G.S. LITAL

PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. CASAL MONASTERO ASD
G.S. POD. PRENESTE

G.S. POD. PRENESTE
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

CORSA DEI SANTI ASD

ATL. ORTE
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CIGNINI
RICCI
MORGANTI
TOMBOLINI
PANEBIANCO
PINELLI
VISMARA
LIONETTI

GIAMBARTOLOMEI

GREGORI
LUCCI
PAOLANTONI
GENOVESE
SICILIANO
GRILLI
GRAZZINI
FOGLI
SARTINI
PASTORELLI
CONTI
MANNI
RUBINI
PORCHETTI
CRISTI
MARIANI
JEDRUSIK
DE ANGELIS
BOMBINI
SONAGLIA
ERCOLANI
MARI

HOOK
TOPPETTI
PELLEGRINI
MORGIANI
ACUNZO
RAVONI

DI PAOLO
ROMANO

DEL PROPOSTO

NAPOLI
MACCHIONI
INTOPPA
ARRICHIELLO
LISI
ANGELELLI
CALICCHIA
MANNI
VETTORI
FELICI
BIGARONI
SARRACINO
PAONE
MONTELEONE
PETRINO
GROSSI
BOCCIALONI
PANCOTTO
TOSTI
PETRICCA

MAURIZIO
PAOLO
MARIANNA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ENRICO
ANTONIO
TONY

PAOLO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
ELISA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
FEDERICO
LIDO

LUCA

LUCA
SABRINA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
MICHAEL
MAGDALENA AGATA
MASSIMO
GIANCARLO
CRISTINA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MICHAEL
DAVID
COSTANTINO
RICCARDO
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIANPAOLO
PASQUALINO
EMANUELA
EMILIANO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
EGIDIO
WALTER
STEFANO
MARCO
ROBERTO
VALERIO
FRANCO
GIANNI
CARMELO
LUIGI

MARIO
EMORE
ALESSANDRO
EUGENIO
MAURO
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A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

G.S. LITAL

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI

UISP MONTEROTONDO
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
U.S. ROMA 83

AMATORI POD. TERNI
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POL. CARSULAE

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
MYRICAE TERNI

MYRICAE TERNI

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
UISP ROMA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
UISPORT AVIS TODI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
G.S. LITAL

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. CAT SPORT
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
UISP LAZIO SUD EST

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
G.S. POD. PRENESTE

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
MYRICAE TERNI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. ORTE

ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
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PAOLOCCI
GAROFANI
SPINARDI
MAZZETTI
SCONOCCHIA
MOSCETTI
MANFREDI
VALLONE
BATTELLI
ZAPPONI
BORDONI
NISI
LAURENTI
CORRADINI
GUIDA

REA
BOCCUCCIA
ZUCCOLO
RAMELLA
FEDERICI
RAGGI
GERMANI
IMPENNA
GOVERNATORI
SEVERO NETO
MARIANI
ZUPPANTE
PIANDORO
MARCHETTI
EMILI

DE ANGELIS
CATALUCCI
CONTI
QUADRACCIA
MALATESTA
MIGLIORINI
GIAMMARIA
GENTILI
FELICI
CREA
PANCOTTO
COPPARI
CIAMPA
GIULIOLI
PESSAH

LISI
DELL'ANNO
GABRIELLI
VALTERIO
CAVALLARI
DI GASPARE
MANCINI
ZUPPANTE
RIZZO
MAZZIERI
NOBILI
SALOMONE
CARDELLI
CAPPUCCINI
LENTO

STEFANO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
SERGIO
ELISABETTA
LUIGI

IVO
CORRADO
DANIELA
DOMENICO
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
MARCO
PACIFICO
MARIA ONORINA
VINCENZO
IVAN
MASSIMILIANO
ETTORE
FRANCESCA
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIOVANNA
IONE
GIANFRANCO
FABRIZIO
CRISTIANO
ADRIANO
LUCA
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
VALERIO
IVANO
UMBERTO
VILMA
GIORGIO
FAUSTO
ALDO
ALESSANDRO
LETIZIA
PAOLO
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
SUSANNA
AUGUSTO
MAURIZIO
UMBERTO
DANIELA
MORENA
MICHELE
DANILO
MARCO
VALERIA
MIRIA
NICOLETTA
SIMONETTA
FRANCO
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCA
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ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. VETRALLA

POL. CARSULAE

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

TERNI TRIATHLON ASD

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

G.S. LITAL

PODISTI VALMONTONE

PODISTI VALMONTONE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

AMATORI POD. TERNI

CENTRO MILITARE VETERINARIO GR
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

UISPORT AVIS TODI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

MYRICAE TERNI
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS NARNI
G.S. AVIS NARNI
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. LITAL

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
U.S. ROMA 83

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

G.S. LITAL

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. CASAL MONASTERO ASD
ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. ORTE

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
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01:05:18
01:05:28
01:05:34
01:05:35
01:05:39
01:05:43
01:05:43
01:05:44
01:05:55
01:06:01
01:06:03
01:06:04
01:06:10
01:06:16
01:06:17
01:06:22
01:06:24
01:06:33
01:06:45
01:06:50
01:07:04
01:07:07
01:07:19
01:07:25
01:07:29
01:07:30

481
4,82
4,82
4,83
4,84
4,84
4,84
485
4,86
4,86
4,86
4,87
488
4,88
4,88
4,89
4,89
4,89
4,9
4,91
4,91
4,91
4,92
4,92
4,92
4,93
4,94
4,94
4,96

5,01
5,01
5,02
5,04
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,09
51
51
511
511
5,12
514
514
5,16
5,16
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,19




233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

203
31
204
205
32
206
207
208
209
210
33
34
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
35
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
36
231
232
233
234
37
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
38
242
243
39
244
40
41
42
245
43
246
247
248
44

SARDONINI
SPALLETTA
CAIMANI
MOZZICARELLI
SPERATI
TORRI
IAROSSI
COLO!
CROCIONE
SCAPIGLIATI
BUZZI
PECIAROLO
D'ADAMO
BOSCHI
COCCHI
MORELLI
NADDEO
GRILLO
ORTENZI
CRISTOFARI
CIANTI
DELLE FONTANE
GIGLI
CAVALLETTI
MASA
FALCHI
GALLINELLA
DIAMANTI
BUONFRATE
VENTURI
MONZITTU
TAGGI

CELI
SABATINI
TIZI
VETRARI
MARIANI
LAZZARINI
CASCIO
CIRIONI
CANNELLA
PELLEGRINI
LAI

DE CANDIA
TIRONI
AMIDANI
CASAMASSIMA
ROMOLI
CAPRIA
DOMINICI

DI BARTOLOMEO
FAPERDUE
GUARNELLO
AQUILANTE
DI CAMILLO
CENNI
GAROFANI
STELLA

DE MATTEIS
AGABITI

BRUNO
CRISTIANA
LUCIANO
ADRIANO
LAURA
SERGIO
MAURO
RENATO
DANIELE
ALBERICO
LETIZIA
SARA
MARIO
ANTONIO
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
ANNA MARIA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIO
DANIELE
SERGIO
MASSIMO
ARGANTE
ANDREA
ANGELO
LUCA
DANIELA
ALESSIO
RODOLFO
FRANCESCO
SANDRO
MONIA
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
GIANNI
ADRIANO
STEFANO
ENRICO
CESARE
RITA
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
FEDERICA
SERENELLA
GIUSEPPINA
PIETRO
PAOLA
SANDRO
ALFREDO
RENZO
CAROLINA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AMATORI POD. TERNI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

UISP VITERBO

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
G.S. LITAL

GRUPPO MTB PEDALANDO
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
ATL. ORTE

ATL. ORTE

G.S. LITAL

PODISTI VALMONTONE
AMATORI POD. TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AMATORI POD. TERNI
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
G.S. LITAL

CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
MYRICAE TERNI

G.S. LITAL

AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
MYRICAE TERNI

G.S. LITAL

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
G.S. AVIS NARNI

POL. CARSULAE
MYRICAE TERNI

G.S. LITAL

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
MYRICAE TERNI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
G.S. FILIPPIDE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
POD.INTERAMNA TR
UISPORT AVIS TODI
ASD CAFFARELLA TEAM
ASD CAFFARELLA TEAM
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
A.S.D. ENEA

POL. CARSULAE
U.S. ROMA 83
UISP ROMA

G.S. LITAL

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
AMATORI POD. TERNI
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01:07:36
01:07:41
01:07:42
01:07:45
01:07:46
01:07:51
01:07:54
01:08:22
01:08:32
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:08:40
01:08:56
01:08:59
01:09:20
01:09:27
01:09:30
01:09:46
01:09:49
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:03
01:10:34
01:10:56
01:10:58
01:11:00
01:11:02
01:11:09
01:11:13
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:22
01:11:26
01:11:26
01:11:33
01:11:36
01:11:39
01:11:40
01:11:56
01:12:18
01:12:20
01:12:24
01:12:25
01:12:40
01:12:46
01:12:48
01:12:48
01:12:59
01:13:03
01:13:03
01:13:11
01:13:11
01:13:18
01:13:32
01:13:36
01:13:40
01:14:21
01:14:46
01:15:01
01:15:33

52
521
521
521
521
5,22
5,22
5,26
5,27
5,28
5,28
5,28

53
531
5,33
5,34
5,35
5,37
5,37
5,39
5,39
5,39
5,43
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,47
5,47
5,48
5,49
5,49
5,49

55

55

55
5,51
5,51
5,51
5,53
5,56
5,56
5,57
5,57
5,59

5,6

5,6

5,6
5,61
5,62
5,62
5,63
5,63
5,64
5,66
5,66
5,67
5,72
5,75
5,77
5,81




293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

249
45
250
46
251
252
253
254
255
256
47
48
257
258
259
49
50
51
260
261
52
262
53
263
264
54
55
56
265
266
267
57
58
268
59
60
61
269

GENNARI
ROMANELLI
TRAVAGLINI
ANTINARELLI
GIORDANO
MASSARI
TOMASSETTI
ANGELINI
GIACCO
BRACARDI

BARBOSA DE ARAUJO

SALVINI
MANCINI
BIAGETTI
BOBBONI
SERAFINO
CALICCHIA
VACCARINI
VITALI
STELLA
CAVALLARI
BROGI
BEDINI
ANTONINI
PROCACCI
CIOCCHETTI
SENSI
WITONSKA
ORSINGHER
CIPOLLONI
GIORDANI
TREZZ|
TARTAMELLI
DESSI'
MAGRO
PINZAGLIA
CAPORALETTI
POLIDORO

GIULIANO
SERENA
MAURO
MARZIA
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MARZIO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
LUZIA
PAOLA
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
MARIA TERESA
CHIARA
PATRIZIA
SERGIO
MARCO
SIMONETTA
GIANCARLO
ELIGIA
GIANLUIGI
PAOLO
SILVANA
DANIELA
AGNESE
ENZO
CARLO
ANDREA
ANNALISA
LINA
ROMANO
BARBARA
SABRINA
PIERINA
SALVATORE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI
G.S. POD. PRENESTE
G.S. POD. PRENESTE
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
PODISTI VALMONTONE
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
UISPORT AVIS TODI

G.S. CAT SPORT
PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

AMATORI POD. TERNI
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

MYRICAE TERNI
MYRICAE TERNI

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. NEPI

ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE
AMATORI POD. TERNI
AMATORI POD. TERNI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

AMATORI POD. TERNI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AICS MARATHON CLUB ROMA
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01:15:34
01:15:34
01:16:22
01:16:22
01:16:50
01:17:27
01:17:44
01:17:58
01:18:18
01:18:36
01:19:05
01:19:31
01:19:39
01:19:50
01:20:12
01:20:41
01:20:44
01:21:23
01:22:07
01:22:24
01:22:25
01:22:35
01:23:13
01:24:04
01:25:24
01:25:41
01:26:35
01:31:38
01:35:47
01:37:30
01:38:03
01:38:03
01:42:55
01:49:44
01:51:53
02:06:16
02:06:17
02:44:29

5,81
5,81
5,88
5,88
5,91
5,96
5,98

6,02
6,05
6,08
6,12
6,13
6,14
6,17
6,21
6,21
6,26
6,32
6,34
6,34
6,35
6,4
6,47
6,57
6,59
6,66
7,05
7,37
7,5
7,54
7,54
7,92
8,44
8,61
9,71
9,71
12,65




